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2760828 ADHK Enterprise Limited

1576598 ALLEN CARR HK LIMITED TR AR AT
1603803 ANFOOK JEWELRY CO., LIMITED T E AR A S

2656026 ANTE TRADING CO., LIMITED

1320763 APAC INT'L ELECTRONICS HOLDING LIMITED i ey N [ e A T STHR YN
-

1035360 ASAP Asia Limited

2344996 ASIAN SOURCING & DESIGN CO., LIMITED

2703822 ASTORISE Medical Holdings Group Limited IR R E TR\ F]

1976450 ASTRA ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

1860141 AVIC International (HK) Trading Group Limited R () S S EE AR
NH]

2743712 AYC Digital Limited

1890523 Aftican Diamond Logistics Limited

2440746 Aiga Electronics Co., Limited BIRETAIRAF
2036451 Asia Pacific International Accountancy & Co. Limited KB s E B ATA R A E
2108991 B.J TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

2712010 BAIJUDE TRADE CO., LIMITED HEREESARAE
2053036 BEANTOWN CHEMICAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED T LE(E AR AE
2263344 BEEREE Consulting (Hong Kong) Limited Ehfiek s (EFEB)ARAE
1405966 BIG CITY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED RIS AR AT
0774227 BIG RESOURCES LIMITED DRARAE]

0015413 BONANZA SAW-MILL LIMITED & EARRARAE
2459288 BRILLIANT EASTLINK LIMITED HEEARAE
1160134 BRILLIANT RECREATION SERVICE LIMITED SRR SR AT

2310540 BZL (China) Consultancy Limited
1745297 Big Factory Outlet Limited



2637309
2320980
2728249
2367421
1174485
0313934
2292345
1817889
0636331
2053699
2410942

1453643
2319428
2276158
26060125
1171866
1356435
2545245
0452955
1530751
2585218
2459344

2769620
2739992

1495612
2770659
1172519
1843528
2779822
2383280

2791325

Biosilu Pharma (HK) Partners Limited

Blooming Equipment Co., Limited

CHAKSIN DEVELOPMENT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
CHAOZHEN INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

CHARM VAST LIMITED

CHEMIE PHARM COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA BAI MA HUI MIN (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
CHINA LUEN TAU GROUP LIMITED

CHINA SOUTHERN FINANCE HOLDING LIMITED

CHINA YING MAO SHARES LIMITED

CHINA-HONGKONG CHINESE MEDICINE RESEARCH
INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHOIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CLS Global Limited

COWBOY PRINCE (HONGKONG) GROUP LIMITED
CREST WELL LIMITED

CROWN EAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CROWN TEAM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CROWNME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CSSC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CTH (FUJIAN) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Chick'N Roll Global Limited

China Traditional Sinology Education Culture Exchange Promotion
Council Limited

Circle Digital Solution Limited

Company Registration Number 2739992 Limited

Corvus Consultant Limited

Crystal Culture Group Limited

D.I.C. (HK) Limited

D.T. GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

DALIAN HUALIAN FOOD CO., LIMITED

DE HANG HEUNG (HONG KONG) FOOD GROUP LIMITED

DONG GUANG BOSHUN MAGNETOELECTRICITY
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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2786141 DRA Asia Holdings Limited
2782587 Detox Express Limited

2800832 Duoguo education LIMITED S BHEHRNE

2080677 EAE International HK Trade Co., Limited T EEIE G S EREAT
0998078 EASTERN CROWNE LIMITED

1721775 EASTWIDE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED HELABRATR AT

0708093 EISO GROUP LIMITED BOHEEAIRAE

1188817 ELECTRICAL SERVICES WORLDWIDE LIMITED
1832354 ESTAR INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED EEELAEIRAT

1759307 EVERGREAT AVIATION (SUZHOU) CO., LIMITED

1886937 EVERSTAR MACHINERY COMPANY LIMITED (E AL E A TR AE]
2592372 EXCELLENT CROWN CREAT COMPANY LIMITED (EHEAIEAR AT
2540515 East china intercontinental trade co., Limited HEEN IS SR AT
2577293 Empower Co., Limited

2171046 Eporos Technologies Limited 2R ATRAE
1372691 Exelon Group Limited

0832969 FAMOUS WORLD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

2068054 FAST CHARM CORPORATION LIMITED TR TR A ]
2044384 FINE LINK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED T EEAIRATE

2592219 FIVE STARS INDUSTRY LIMITED AR EEATRAE

0185792 FORCING CRANE COMPANY LIMITED S TR A

2489148 FORWAY (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED SR RS S AR A E
2615624 FRANCE JANE IREDALE COSMETIC LIMITED SEER BT E LA TR A E]
2590703 Fresh come hk company Limited fEABEEEARAF
2571202 Fuyou Business International Limited R EEREEERAE
2431264 G.M.Z. TECHNOLOGY LIMITED MR TR A E

1946828 GAMERU (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED EETE Y AT
0877525 GENERAL LOGISTICS CORPORATION LIMITED SR EEAE TR A ]
0335454 GENTLE LIMITED PAFIRATE

0397567 GEORGIA-PACIFIC-ASIA (H.K.) LIMITED

2286980 GLOBAL ASIA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED BT EATR A
1920912 GLORIOUS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED B SR AR A

2181301 GOLD FAITH INVESTMENT CONSULTING LIMITED IEE SRR ATRAE
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2480578
2178553
2194924
2126763
2249131

2257552

2537302
2336577

GRAND PACIFIC (HONG KONG) CORPORATION LIMITED
GRAND VANTAGE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GREAT HORIZON MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN QI'YANG JTANCAI LIMITED

GUANGDONG ZHUJIANG (USA) PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO.,
LIMITED

Geist Formidable Global Limited

German Che Pin Tou (International) Co., Limited

Global Chinese Leaders Home Co., Limited

Glorygrow Technology Co., Limited

Golden Prosperity Asset Management Limited

Guangbo Information (Hong Kong) Limited

H.K. KAIERDUN HOTELS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HAPPY WIDE LIMITED

HARVEST QUARTER (HK) LIMITED

HEZHIXIANG (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HJFENG TRADING LIMITED

HK BAUHINIA HOME FURNISHING GROUP LIMITED
HK FUKELAI GROUP INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK LINGTONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK LIRUYI LIMITED

HK LIYOU INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK MINGRUI INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK MRFA LIMITED

HK SHIGUANGII ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED
HK YOOZZE GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG 21ST CENTURY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG AMANDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG FU MAN FAMILY INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONG KONG HESHI COMMERCE OPERATIONS AND
MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YUANWAN ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HONG KONG YZYZ INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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1986622
2400680
2041688
2367073
2166359

1204835
2053166
2557691
2463296
2310534
2463303

1700383
1771299
2769358
2268056
2182622
0233399
2700853
2635626
1324190
1544129
2618918
2342067
2191799
1593067

2647211
2800312
2436896
1148545
1805414
2056905
2861876

HONGKONG BLSSKIDS GARMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG CHANGMENG INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG DA XIONG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HUICHI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JIN DE LI INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG LAUNCH ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RONGXUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG RUN HAI MEDIA GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHI DAN FASHION CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TIHEWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG XIN YUAN XING HEALTH MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG YANHING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG YUFU GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUHUAXIN TRADE LIMITED

HS LOGISTICS & TRADING CO., LIMITED
HUAXINDA INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HUNG TACK ELECTRIC COMPANY LIMITED
Hantong Industry & Trade Co., Limited

Health Direct Global Consultant Limited

Honest Concept Development Limited

Hong Kong Avance International Trading Limited

Hong Kong Flve-One Trade Limited

Hong Kong Herun Investment Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Ren Na Investment Management Co., Limited

Hong Kong San De International Investment Holding Limited

Hong Kong Yutian Technology Limited

HongKong Ocean Dust Consulting Management Co., Limited
Hopeful Mars International Corporation Limited

1.D. DESIGN (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
ICESNOW LIMITED

ILIKE DIGITAL LIMITED

Innovision Floor Covering Solutions Co., Limited
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2610860
2610965
1385872
2771018
2207559
2342068
2417706

1747478
2799738
1867511
1275460
2631552
2157556
2142985
1344097
2753139
1835384
1278550
2758361
2577062
2610977
2259506
2421284
1833924
1925549
2707442
2011914
2447631
0877345
2227378
2599237
1879552
27179285

Integrity Immigration & Financial Services Limited
JING GONG GUANG LIMITED

JINGHUANG (HONGKONG) GROUP CO., LIMITED
JITT LIMITED

JMX ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

JOIN PROFIT INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

JOINT PROSPERITY (HONG KONG) RENEWABLE RESOURCE
LIMITED

JOUDER INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
JUMBO WEALTH LIMITED

JUZHEN TRADING CO., LIMITED

KING BROS LIMITED

KING UNIVERSE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KINGWORD PETROCHEMICAL (CHINA) INVESTMENT LIMITED

KOREA HANYUE BATHROOM LIMITED

Ka Mou Holding Limited

Ka Yan Development Co., Limited

Katron Electronics Limited

LIM-WEI LIMITED

LISION SECRETARY LIMITED

LOVE CROWN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LU TONG HONG LIMITED

Lavaconn Technology Co., Limited

Lollipops Communications Limited

Long Range Capital Company Limited

Lucky Magpies Company Limited

Lugh Group (Asia) Limited

MAGIC WAND LIMITED

MANLY EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

MEIER INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

MERCURY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
MG DISPLAY CO., LIMITED

MICROTECH TECHNOLOGIES ENGINEERING PTE. LIMITED
MIZHUO TRADE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

EEMRERRBARAT
S ABAIRAE]

RIEEBEIARAE

EGHEEARAT
PRE(E S FERRARAE

EIEEIEE ) AIRAT

Yl EMGLARAT
ETHEDMEARAE
YaE AE(PEDREAIRAF]
HEEEESARAE
AR AE]
RSEEATRAT

FHRREMWERRAT
B BEATRAE
REBLATRAE]
SEEBTRAIRAE]

BTHEARRAT]
HHEERA AR AE
BREEEEINATRAT
TEHEATRAE

REAEHE G EAERAT



2306126
2270626
2671045
1780265
2424122
2424234
2761676
2706585
1518892
2020899
1382972
2023873
0924036
1909114
1393614
2303292
2552751
1848634
1381528
0923631
2467745
2719843
2455720
2545022
2616054
2230826
2852362
2619589
1750596
2189626
0300640
2372188
2251210

MODERN CHINA DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MULBERRY MOMENT LIMITED

Marine Limited

NEW SKYWALKER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NEWLINES SHIPPING LIMITED

NEWVIEWS SHIPPING LIMITED

NICE EFFORT LIMITED

NOVEL COSMOS LIMITED

OBDMAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ONICO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

OPEN VISION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ORBO TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

OSMOND (H.K.) ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
OZONE CONSULTING CO., LIMITED

PACIFIC ASTA MARINE CO., LIMITED

PB DESIGN LIMITED

PBM Houseware Limited

PRECIOUS OLD CHINESE PORCELAIN LIMITED
PRETTY YARN LIMITED

PROSPER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PROSUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Pacific World CIS (Holding) Limited

Party One Limited

Petman Production Limited

Pivotal bioVenture Partners China QFLP Fund LP Limited
Platanus Resources Limited

Pu Xian Company Limited

RAINBOW MOON LIMITED

REGAL CENTURY ENGINEERING LIMITED
REGAL PACIFIC ENTERPRISES LIMITED
RIGHT PLUS INVESTMENT LIMITED

RUI DING TRADING LIMITED

S Solutions Limited
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2294943
1613280
2763545
2072436
2457685
1572559
2781189
2237680
0377078
1322092
0653055
2744589
2203961
0818064
0849555
1735498
0787964
1281227
0920768
2624411
2055781
1568970
2644432
2168617
1892132
2306189
1859296
1578590
2499795
0736049
2573818
2198606
1566507

SHAMROCK GLOBAL TRADE LIMITED

SHANGHAI PTC DISPLAY EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
SHAOS SOLAR LIMITED

SHARP FAIR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SHENZHEN ASHOW DIGITAL TECHNOLGOY CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN RICO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SHI CHAO INT'L TRADING HK LIMITED

SILK ROAD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SOLAR WISDOM MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
SONEW INDUSTRY LIMITED

SOUTH CAPITAL NOMINEES LIMITED

STARVIEW LIMITED

STATE MACHINE COMPANY LIMITED

SUN SING ELECTRIC WIRE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SUNNY ROSIN CO. LIMITED

SUNYUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

SWINGON (HONG KONG) LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
SYSCOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Seed Master Hong Kong Company Limited

Shang Hui Trading Co., Limited

Sheen Young Capital Limited

Silver Express International Holdings Limited

Sunseeker Consulting Company Limited

Syed International Co., Limited

TELMKA INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TEX PERFECT LIMITED

TOP EMPIRE INVESTMENT LIMITED

TOP TARGET CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
TOPPU CRAB FOOD & BEVERAGES CO., LIMITED
TREASURE LINK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TRIANGLE TALENTS FACTORY LIMITED
TWINKLEMALL TRADING LIMITED

Tangram Co., Limited
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2201578

1364856
2461721
2592615
2086912
2445565
2735574
2437732
1043248
2203674
1839534
2163156
2069933
2305336
0336180
1816052
1400800
2513971
2372714
2791223
2516643
2450284
2846781
1863158
2553542
0995924
1389904
0808963
1933053
2279057
2741740
2592411
2264528

Taurus Global Projects (China) Co., Limited

Tiger Healthcare Information Systems Limited

Turanda Industry Limited

UNION WOOD (HK) LIMITED

UNITED INTERNATIONAL ELECTRICAL (HK) LIMITED
VCARE MEDICAL CO., LIMITED

Vmged Limited

WC HOLDINGS LIMITED

WEALTH INVESTMENT LIMITED

WEALTHLAND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WEI DE (HONG KONG) HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

WEIYUAN ELECTRONICS HONGKONG INT'L LIMITED
WELLIC CHINA LIMITED

WOMO INT'L HOLDINGS LIMITED

WONDERFOOD LIMITED

WORLD DIAMOND MARK FOUNDATION LIMITED
WUCHUAN NET TECH. CO., LIMITED

WUI CHUN GLASS ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
Winner Plus (HK) Service Company Limited

XINC TRADING (HK) LIMITED

Xaviera Group Company Limited

Xiang Tai Hao Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
YICK WAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YIHANG (HONGKONG) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
YITONG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

YMAN TRADING LIMITED

YORK SURPLUS TRADING LIMITED

YOUNGCOM HONGKONG LIMITED

YURUN TRADING GROUP CO., LIMITED

Yan Rong Investment Limited

Yi An Rui Co., Limited

YiSheng Automation (HK) Co., Limited

Z&L TRADING LIMITED

REEER(PED SR T2

AHIRAE

FERNETHEARNE
AREARAE

e EREBARAT
GRS AIRAE
HEHARAT

FRREEEATRAF]
JETE(E A P A TR A E]
JRE T BRI ATR AT
FERPEARAT

IRA B A TR A E]
KB EARAHE

BT RSP ATRAE]
DB TR AIRATE]

BRHEA G (EFHEBIRAT
BRI AIRAE
FRERE(EER)ARAH
M B IR AR AE
—TEBERARAE
B S TEATRAF]
B B AIRAE]

JBESE BATRAE]
EREEARAFE
FHHEGEEARAE
SR EAIRAE]
wEEARAE

UHEE H B L(EBATRAE]



1344139
2612632
2183490
2598237

Z.M.L International Company Limited
ZHI SHING TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
ZHONGHE CHINA INVESTMENT LIMITED

Zhou Zhaofu Jewellery (Hongkong) Co., Limited
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